YH2929, Cu Compression H Tap, 250 kcmil-
2 AWG Run and Tap
By Burndy
Catalog # YH2929
Copper Compression H Tap, 250 kcmil-2 AWG (Main), 250 kcmil-
2 AWG (Tap), Tin Plated
Features
Uninsulated compression H-tap connector, tin-plated

Range
2 AWG-4/0 AWG
Conductor Type CODE/FLEX
Conductor - Copper Flex I Run 4/0 AWG-2 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex I Run
Range
2 AWG-4/0 AWG
Configuration
Connector Type H-TAP
Current
Voltage - Maximum 35000
Voltage Rating 35 kV
Dimensions
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
23 mm
Dimension - Height inch 1.85 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 1-1/16
Dimension - Width fraction .90 in
Dimension - Width inch 1.85 in
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.90 in
General
Die Index 654
Trade Name HYLUG™
Sub Brand CRIMPIT
Color Code Purple
Plated YES
Type Compression Taps
UPC 12 Digit 781810013830
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810013830
Material COPPER
Plating Type Tin - Electro Plated
Finish Type Tin-Plated
UPC 781810013830
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Carton Quantity 50
Pallet Quantity 7200
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-YH2929-SPEC-EN | REV 11/2025